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Fri-Sun, Mar 20-22 Hickory Point Mall Car Show

Sunday, March 29 Test & Tune For All Divisions
(12:00-4:00)

Test & Tune For All Divisions
(12:00-4:00)

Saturday, April 4

Friday, April 10 2020 Season Opening Door Buster
College Students Night At The Races
(B10 PLM, MOD, B10 SS, DII, HOR)
Friday, May 1 Fan Appreciation Night/$10 Admission
$1 Dogs/$2 Beers

(305 SPRINTS, PLM, MOD, DII, HOR)
Friday, May 15 Big Ten Super Late Model Shootout

Abe Lincoln Quarter Midget Assoc. Night
(B10 SLM, MOD, DIl, HOR)

Friday, June 5 5th Hornet Challenge $1,000 To Win
Vintage Racing Of lllinois

(VRI, PLM, MOD, DII, HOR)

Thursdsay, June 11 POWRi lllinois Midget Week
/ US Y Presented By US 92.7 FM
ﬁ/ (POWRi Midgets, Micros, B10 PLM, MOD, DI)
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Sunday, June 28  Mid-Season Championships

IMRA DIl Midgets

PLM, MOD, PROMOD, DII, HOR
Sunday, July 5 DIRTcar Summer Nationals Hell Tour

“Graue Chevrolet Showdown”
+ WAR Non Wing Sprint Cars
(SLM, MOD, SPRINTS)

Friclflgy, July 17
ourier

Built FORD Tough MOWA Sprint Cars
Presented By The Courier
(MOWA, B10 PLM, MOD, DI, KidModz, HOR)

Friday, August 14  All American Night Of Speed
(PLM, MOD, B10 SS, DI, HOR)

Night Before State Fair Race
(305 SPRINTS, B10 PLM, MOD, DII, HOR)

Friday, August 21

Friday, September 4 Brandt Season Championships/$10 Admission

BRANDT Food & Drink Specials

(PLM, MOD, SPORT, B10 SS, DIl, HOR)

Thurs-Sat Oct 1-3 DIRTcar Fall Nationals
Thursday - Schedule TBA
Friday - Schedule TBA

Saturday - Schedule TBA (/.

*SLM=Super Late Model - PLM=Pro Late Model - MOD=Modifieds - SS=Street Stocks - DIl=DIl Midgets
HOR=Hornets - SPORT=Sportsman - B10=Big Ten Point Event

Lincoln Speedway - Logan County Fairgrounds - 1408 Short Eleventh St. - Lincoln, IL 62656
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